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Central Federal Lands

	Project #:
	     

	Project Name:
	     

	From:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	Date:
	     

	Submittal:
	15% Internal & External Review

	Reply Due:
	     

	Review Mtg.:
	     


	DISTRIBUTION

	Project Development
	Technical Services

	HDM:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	Bridge:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	Design:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	Geotech:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	SMRU:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	Materials:
	N/A

	Environment:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	Pavements:
	Richard Duval

	Permits:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	Hydraulics:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 


	Project Delivery
	Safety:
	Ed Demming

	PM:
	Select...
	Construction

	QA/QC:
	N/A
	CME:
	Gene Dodd

	Planning and Programming
	Acquisitions

	Coordinator:
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	CDE:
	N/A


	LOCATION OF FILES

	Geotech Report
	Example: N:\TX\bibe13(5)\Geotech\7_FinalDocs

	Hydraulics Report
	Example:  N/A

	Pavements Report
	Example:  N:\TX\bibe13(5)\Pavements\3. Reports-Tech Memos

	Cross Sections
	Example:  N:\TX\bibe13(5)\Roadway\Deliverables\95%\Plan_PDFs


Comments

Please review the attached documents and the electronic files above.  Any suggested changes, additions, or deletions should be addressed by specific written comments in the Document Review Comment and Response Form available on www.cflhd.gov > Design Resources > Miscellaneous Forms.

     
Please provide comments to       by COB on      .
Items Included in the Internal Distribution
For 15% Internal and External Reviews

	
	Plans (no xs sheets)
	Estimate (a)
	Design Tech Memo
	HDS Form

	HDM
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Designer(b)
	1
	1
	1
	1

	SMRU
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Environment
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Bridge
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Geotech
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Pavements
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Hydraulics
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Safety
	1
	1
	1
	1

	PM
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Construction
	1
	1
	1
	1

	Planning & Programming
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Permits
	1
	1
	0
	0

	TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES
	12
	13
	11
	11


(a) Include the CFLHD EE Cover Sheet for internal distribution.  Do not send the Engineer’s Estimate to external partners.

(b) Remember to print out a copy of the cross sections to use during office and field reviews.

